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Hallen 9,10
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PASSAGE

61,75 qm

imos

11.0-203

9,5

6,5

71,25 qm

CAD+T Software

11.0-102

9,5

7,5

57 qm

imos

11.0-202

9,5

6,0

85,5 qm

PYTHA 3D-CAD

11.0-303

9,5

9,0

31,5 qm

Flexijet

11.0-302

9,0

3,5

37,5 qm

moldtech

11.0-305

5,0

7,5

30 qm

RSO Group

11.0-207

5,0

6,0

28 qm

Kuhnle

Computer-

Software

11.0-107

7,0

28 qm

AdeQuate

Solutions

11.0-109

7,0

4,0

100 qm

Palette CAD

11.0-211

10,0

10,0

37,5 qm

Tibek CNC-Technik

11.0-204

5,0

7,5

30 qm

Meisterschule

Schreiner

München

CAM-5

5,0

6,0

15,75 qm

frei

11.0-110

3,5

4,5

55 qm

Berufsgenossenschaft

Holz und Metall

11.0-307

5,0

11,0

15,75 qm

Hasler

Treppen-

technik

11.0-308

4,5

3,5

35 qm

HottScan

11.0-209

5,0

7,0

35 qm

Compass

Software

11.0-106

5,0

7,0

29,25 qm

BORM-

INFOR-

MATIK

11.0-108

6,5

4,5

28 qm

Meister-

schule

Schreiner

GUN

CAM-1

7,0

4,0

40 qm

Schulen f.

Holz &

Gestal-

tung d.

Bezirks

Oberbay.

CAM-10

10,0

28 qm

Holz-

fachschule

Bad

Wildungen

CAM-9

7,0

4,0

294 qm

Fachverband

Schreinerhandwerk Bayern

11.0-116

21,0

14,0

294 qm

Fachverband

Schreinerhandwerk Bayern

11.0-216

21,0

14,0

48 qm

HERO

Software

11.0-210

8,0

6,0

75 qm

Triviso

11.0-208

5,0

15,0

39 qm

Bechtle

11.0-309

6,5

6,0

20 qm

TrunCAD

11.0-206

5,0

4,0

24 qm

Alpha-

Software

11.0-111

6,0

4,0

28 qm

MS

Ebern f.d.

Schreiner-

hand-

werk

CAM-3

7,0

4,0

110,03 qm

OneQrew

11.0-104

8,0

5,0

14,0

10,0

42,5 qm

Sander & Doll

11.0-112

5,0

8,5

24 qm

frei

11.0-101

6,0

20 qm

Zentro

11.0-103

5,0

4,0

16 qm

ARDIS

11.0-105

4,0

4,0

36 qm

Plancraft

11.0-212

6,0

6,0

17,5 qm

RPS

11.0-304

5,0

3,5

40 qm

N.CAD

Technology

11.0-306

10,0

4,0

20 qm

Trimfox

11.0-113

5,0

4,0

25,5 qm

TH

Rosen-

heim

Fakultät

Holz-

technik

& Bau

CAM-6

8,5

3,0

25,5 qm

stattl.

Fach-

schule

Rosen-

heim

CAM-7

8,5

3,0

24 qm

Akademie f.

Gestaltung

der HWK

Münster

CAM-11

6,0

4,0

22,75 qm

ABRYS

Maciej

Rezner

11.0-310

6,5

3,5

28 qm

Technische

Hochschule

Ostwestfalen-

Lippe

CAM-2

7,0

28 qm

Fachschule f.

Holztechnik

Stuttgart

CAM-12

4,0 4,0

7,0

1189, 841 mm
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